
2016年  秋  季必修课、专业选修课教材预订表

（           班）

	课程名称
	教材名称
	出版社
	版别
	编者
	每册
预交
	订数
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	10元
	

	
	
	
	
	
	10元
	

	
	
	
	
	
	10元
	

	
	
	
	
	
	10元
	

	
	
	
	
	
	10元
	


预订人：      







 联系电话 ：
馆藏书店：俞老师 88930609，18957171012；陈老师 88930609，15988846761
三通书店：阮老师 88039033，13906506442；王老师 88039033，13588794425
